
Tuition is also payable in full with a 2% advance payment discount when paid by August 1.

Tuition Rates:

1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd
Child Child Child Child Child Child

Annual $5,500.00 $4,675.00 $3,850.00 Annual $6,000.00 $5,100.00 $4,200.00

Ten Payments $550.00 $467.50 $385.00 Ten Payments $600.00 $510.00 $420.00

*Twelve Payments $502.08 $433.33 $364.58 *Twelve Payments $543.75 $468.75 $393.75

1st 2nd 3rd
Child Child Child

Annual $6,600.00 $5,610.00 $4,620.00

Ten Payments $660.00 $561.00 $462.00

*Twelve Payments $602.08 $519.58 $437.08

Registration Fee:  (per student)      
Grades K5-12 $185           Discounted registration fee February & March: $125

Student Resources Fee:  (per student)  Due July 31.
(Includes Book Rental, Facility/Equipment, Field trips, IOWA Testing, ODACS Membership, Safety Fee, and Student Insurance ) 
Grades K5-6 $525 Grades 7-12 $625

Choir Band 
Senior Class Instrument Rental
K5 Graduation New Student Test
Athletic Fee

Extended Care Fee:

School Lunch Prices:

  TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

Tuition is paid monthly via automatic ACH debit or credit with twelve-month and ten-month 
payment plans available.  The twelve-month plan begins June 1 and includes the Student 
Resources fee.* The ten-month plan begins August 1. 

K5 Full Day Grades 1-6

Grades 7-12

This discount does not apply to Registration or Student Resources fees.

ADDITIONAL FEES THAT MAY APPLY PER STUDENT:

$70 per student $75 per student
$500 per student $75 per semester
$40 per student

ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE and must be paid by all students attending FBS.  No discounts are applied to any fees.

$100 per student per sport

The Extended Care rate is $7.00 per hour or any part of an hour and payments are due on Thursdays. 

Please see the lunch menu on MySchoolWorx for daily lunch prices.

$30 per student

All non-consumable books remain the property of FBS.


